Product Data Sheet
MK25 is a compact actuator with a control board inside that can provide a thrust up to 2500N.
The aluminum housing designed with high IP degree is ideal for operation in extreme conditions.
A variety of control options can be developed to suit the user's application. MK25 is an advantageous
choice for applications such as agriculture, construction and industrial automation.
Actuator
MK25

20
Remarks: Please ensure that unused wires are well insulated to avoid damaging the internal circuit of the actuator.
Ordering Key
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
Input voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
- 5 5 0 0 0 2100 D0L--A0-MK25- M3A24 -
Motor and
spindle type
Gear ratio A0：104:1
Stroke XXX：020~300mm
Control options
：DC control + EoS
：DC control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
：DC control + Hall-POT 0~10V + EoS
：DC control + Hall-POT 0.5~4.5V + EoS
：Low current signal control + EoS
：Low current signal control + Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) + EoS
：Low current signal control + Hall-POT 0~10V + EoS
：Low current signal control + Hall-POT 0.5~4.5V + EoS
：Synchronous control
：J1939 CAN Bus
Reserved
Reserved
0
0
Cable length
(Refer to Page 8)
2：750mm straight
5：1500mm straight
7：3000mm straight
5, 6, 7, 8Front connector
(Refer to Page 7)
5, 6, 7, 8Rear connector
(Refer to Page 7)
0：0° (Standard)
9：90°
(Front and rear connectors at the same angle)
Connector
orientation
(Refer to Page 8)
D0L
DHL
DAL
DBL
S0L
SHL
SAL
SBL
SYL
J00
©2025 Jun. MOTECK. MO-T-0412  Version: 1.0
21
Remarks: